BALMORAL BEACH CLUB

Sunday Competition 25/01/2015
Palm Beach to Whale Beach 2,800m

Name

Sturrock - Doug
Daniel - John

Angus - Robert
Cameron-Strange - Alistair
Thiel - Peter
Lawrence - Brian
Matthews - Peter
Moore - Tony A
Kirkman - Michael
Moore - Eddie
Thompson - Patrick
Fitzpatrick - Rob
Kennedy - Gail
Middlehurst - Lori
Garrett - Michael
Middlehurst - Carl
Elder - Denise
Moore - Nicholas
Quinn - Martin
Crosby - Tony
Skinner - Ros
Johnson - Rob
O'Gorman - Dermot
Maunder - Alison
Richard - Damien
Brandon-Cooper - Kristina
Boynton - James
Ranger - Emily
Harrison - Richard
Crowley - Mike
O'Neill - John
Davies - Jan
Wheelahan - Alexander
Gundry - Helen
Farrell - Rob

Carney - Marg
Newcomb - John

H'cap

0:19:27
0:15:49
0:24:50
0:32:15
0:35:43
0:15:48
0:27:59
0:27:17
0:25:28
0:30:10
0:24:25
0:21:09
0:22:58
0:10:22
0:23:45
0:21:25
0:24:48
0:21:19
0:27:21
0:21:43
-0:05:23
0:24:49
0:26:57
0:20:45
0:30:45
0:31:18
0:21:50
0:35:06
0:26:08
0:12:10
0:18:00
0:24:04
0:27:25
0:13:06
0:30:48
0:12:55
0:23:28

Time

0:50:01
0:54:00
0:46:58
0:39:34
0:36:20
0:56:23
0:44:13
0:44:59
0:46:53
0:42:13
0:48:01
0:51:24
0:49:50
1:02:32
0:49:14
0:51:44
0:48:24
0:51:56
0:46:09
0:51:56
1:19:12
0:49:02
0:46:58
0:53:16
0:43:36
0:43:04
0:52:43
0:39:32
0:49:07
1:03:12
0:57:23
0:51:20
0:48:11
1:.03:16
0:45:34
1:03:39
0:57:51

Total Check Fields

1:09:28 STURROCK
1:09:49 DANIEL
1:11:48 ANGUS
1:11:49 CAMERON-STRANGE
1:12:03 THIEL
1:12:11 LAWRENCE
1:12:12 MATTHEWS
1:12:16 MOORE
1:12:21 KIRKMAN
1:12:23 MOORE
1:12:26 THOMPSON
1:12:33 FITZPATRICK
1:12:48 KENNEDY
1:12:54 MIDDLEHURST
1:12:59 GARRETT
1:13:09 MIDDLEHURST
1:13:12 ELDER
1:13:15 MOORE
1:13:30 QUINN
1:13:39 CcrOSBY
1:13:49 SKINNER
1:13:51 JOHNSON
1:13:55 0'GORMAN
1:14:01 MAUNDER
1:14:21 RICHARD
1:14:22 BRANDON-COOPER
1:14:33 BOYNTON
1:14:38 RANGER
1:15:15 HARRISON
1:15:22 CROWLEY
1:15:23 O'NEILL
1:15:24 DAVIES
1:15:36 WHEELAHAN
1:16:22 GUNDRY
1:16:22 FARRELL
1:16:34 CARNEY
1:21:19 NEWCOMB

0:50:01
0:54:00
0:46:58
0:39:34
0:36:20
0:56:23
0:44:13
0:42:13
0:46:53
0:42:13
0:48:01
0:51:24
0:49:50
0:51:44
0:49:14
0:51:44
0:48:24
0:42:13
0:46:09
0:51:56
1:19:12
0:49:02
0:46:58
0:53:16
0:43:36
0:43:04
0:52:43
0:39:32
0:49:07
1:03:12
0:57:23
0:51:20
0:48:11
1:03:16
0:45:34
0:55:19
0:57:51



